
Coaches:

 Carthage
(B) JV Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2023 Sat

Regular Season
(CNYWOA JV
Scrimmage @
VVS)

@ TBD 9:30
AM TBD NL

Dec 6, 2023 Wed Regular Season South Jefferson 6:00
PM

Carthage HS
Gym L

Dec 8, 2023 Fri
Regular Season
(JV Round Robin
Tournament )

Central Square,
TBD, Cicero-North
Syracuse, Grand
Island, Holland
Patent, Jamesville-
Dewitt (JD/CBA),
Mexico, Syracuse
City @ Phoenix

4:00
PM

10:00
PM JCB Gym NL

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season @ TBD 6:00
PM

Watertown Case
M S L

Dec 14, 2023 Thu Regular Season @ TBD 6:30
PM

Lowville High
School L

Dec 21, 2023 Thu Regular Season Central Square,
Gouverneur

5:30
PM

Carthage HS
Gym NL

Jan 4, 2024 Thu Regular Season General Brown 6:00
PM

Carthage HS
Gym L

Jan 20, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(Tim Moore Dual
Invitational)

Cicero-North
Syracuse,
Fayetteville-
Manlius, Phoenix
@ Fulton

9:00
AM

6:30
PM Bodley H S NL

Jan 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season Beaver River 6:00
PM

Carthage HS
Gym L

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Indian River 6:00
PM

Indian River
Middle School
Gym#1 (Main
Office), Indian
River Middle
School Gym #2
(Center), Indian
River Middle
School Gym #3
(Pool Side)

L
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